Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbeofil: 00001

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati: 004

170
17 .07
17.07.

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
752854 Columbofil
Longitudine

24 18:15:40 GPS
24 18:15:40 +000
24 18:15:40 GPS+03h

Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare
are |Senzor Data Ora

Cucu Catalin

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
Semnaturi

1055761

440430
1055771
1055772

M DA6F783F (17.07 18:15:
M DA6F7821|17.07 18:16:
F DA364F43|17.07 18:16:
F DAGPF773C|17.07 18:17:

LEONTE MON!CA@’4

Ty B ‘ﬁ’\fx,,---

SN WIFINS

itor Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

.32 Cod concurs : 030027 Serie ceas

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04

BENZING 48906124 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

—— s}

BENZTING ExXpress

G 2

Autorizare

g —L— % —

228207
80002552

-



